
 

 

Saturday,  June 1 
8:30am      Evan Leigh Haynes- Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm Carol Peack  †- Fr. Rajan 
Sunday,     June 2 
7:00am       Parishioners -Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       Savannah Assovsa – Fr. Kunkel 
11:00am      Ordination Anniversary of Fr. Kunkel– Fr. Kunkel  

5:00pm       Cliff & Joan Sterrenberg †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, June 3 
8:30am       Rosella Maestas - Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday,  June 4 
8:30am Barbara DeMers - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, June 5 
8:30am       MaryAnn Sola † - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, June 6 
8:30am     Gerd Stockfleth-Murphy †  - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,     June 7 
8:30 am     JoAnna Ducey-Lawton † - Fr. Kunkel 
Saturday,  June 8 
8:30am      Hanni Odish - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Orville & Bernadette Cary † - Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday,     June 9 
7:00am       Randy Drish †- Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       Parishioners– Msgr Bui  
11:00am      Alec Guadalupe Carbine† – Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Luke Frampton †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, June 10 
8:30am        Isabella Scuderi - Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  June 11 
8:30am  William Moore † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, June 12 
8:30am        Jeff Jennings † - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, June 13 
8:30am     Eloy Mossa †- Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, June 14 
8:30am      Mary Coffman- Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, June 15 
8:30am      The 60th Anniversary of Cathy & Terry Ceranski - Fr. Kunkel 

5:00pm Reserved for Funeral Intention - Fr. Rajan 
  
 
 
         
 
  
           
        

Sunday, June 16 
7:00am       Elizabeth & Aaron Griffith Anniversary- Msgr Bui  

9:00am      Ann Malinski †–Msgr Bui  

11:00am      Parishioners- Fr. Bolding 
5:00pm       Trey Malone †-Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, June 17 
8:30am        Daniel Malone - Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday,  June 18 
8:30am Peter Connelly † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, June 19 
8:30am        James Younglove †   - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, June 20 
8:30am      Anne Elizabeth Malinski † - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, June 21 
8:30am      FOCCUS Mentor Couples -Fr. Kunkel  
Saturday, June 22 
8:30am      Anne Elizabeth Malinski † - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Donald “Ock” Peterson- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, June 23 
7:00am       Reserved for Funeral Intention- Fr. Kunkel  
9:00am      Patrick Bousselot †–Msgr Bui  

11:00am      Pattie Sullivan †-Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Parishioners-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, June 24 
8:30am        Dcn Len Zbiegien † - Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  June 25 
8:30am  Dorothy Erdmann - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, June 26 
8:30am        Patrick Bousselot † - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, June 27 
8:30am      Patrick Bousselot †- Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, June 28 
8:30am      Tom Parks- Fr. Kunkel  
Saturday, June 29 
8:30am      Janice Hunter Hoeschler † - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Parishioners- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, June 30 
7:00am       Kurt Heinemann †- Fr. Kunkel  
9:00am      Ann Malinski †–Msgr Bui  

11:00am      Elisabeth Davis-Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Reserved for Funeral Intention †-Fr. Rajan 
 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


